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1. Bond, Maisie COSD 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 4. 15.0 298.50

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 35.10 5. (71.10)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 33.25 5. (104.35)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 38.85 5. (143.20)

5132D 2.1 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 2. (187.30)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 59.40 1. (246.70)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.80 1. (298.50)

2. Sazonova, Erika RUS 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 36.00 4. 14.9 292.60

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 1. (79.05)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 35.10 1. (114.15)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 1. (154.05)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.00 1. (195.05)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 47.60 2. (242.65)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.95 2. (292.60)

3. Kopytov, Arina SVNA 403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 42.00 1. 15.0 268.15

103B 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 3. (74.00)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 36.90 3. (110.90)

301B 1.9 4.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 34.20 2. (145.10)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.75 3. (181.85)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 51.30 3. (233.15)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 35.00 3. (268.15)

4. Gaidai-Turlova, Evdokiia RUS 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 29.60 19. 15.1 264.45

201B 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 35.10 7. (64.70)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 34.20 7. (98.90)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 7. (137.75)

5132D 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 31.50 9. (169.25)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 44.80 5. (214.05)

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 4. (264.45)

5. Manaenkova, Uliana RUS 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 32.80 9. 14.9 251.10

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.05 4. (75.85)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 33.30 4. (109.15)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 34.20 4. (143.35)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.00 4. (179.35)

405C 2.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 28.35 8. (207.70)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 43.40 5. (251.10)

6. Stepnova, Anna NVSP 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 14. 14.7 249.05

403B 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 2. (74.25)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 2. (112.05)

301B 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 32.30 3. (144.35)

5132D 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 27.30 7. (171.65)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 37.80 6. (209.45)

5233D 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 6. (249.05)
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7. Schiebold, Cora Luise GER 201B 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 27.90 25. 14.6 245.55

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.05 8. (64.95)

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 8. (98.55)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 8. (136.35)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 6. (172.05)

105B 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 27.60 17. (199.65)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.90 7. (245.55)

8. Levcenko, Melanie SVNA 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 38.85 2. 15.0 245.30

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 9. (70.05)

201B 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 26.10 9. (96.15)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.05 12. (133.20)

5132D 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 37.80 8. (171.00)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 35.10 10. (206.10)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.20 8. (245.30)

9. Thulke, Sonja SSV 201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 34.20 8. 14.1 245.00

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 29.45 14. (63.65)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 14. (94.05)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 6. (138.15)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 5. (177.00)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 37.20 4. (214.20)

203B 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 30.80 9. (245.00)

10. Magas, Lora CRO 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 29.60 19. 14.4 243.60

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 32.30 11. (61.90)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 11. (94.30)

403B 2.1 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 32.55 17. (126.85)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 16. (161.50)

5134D 2.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.50 11. (204.00)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 10. (243.60)

11. Blake, Hannah COSD 201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 31.50 12. 14.1 242.70

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 21. (63.80)

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 27.20 21. (91.00)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 10. (135.10)

5132D 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 31.50 13. (166.60)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.00 7. (208.60)

203B 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.10 11. (242.70)

12. Carvajal, Ana ESP 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 32.00 11. 14.0 241.05

201B 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.90 16. (59.90)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 33.25 16. (93.15)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 13. (130.95)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.00 11. (167.95)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 32.40 15. (200.35)

203B 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.70 12. (241.05)
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13. Helling, Finja Mathilde DSC 103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 26.40 28. 14.6 239.50

403B 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.65 23. (61.05)

201B 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.90 23. (88.95)

301B 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 33.25 20. (122.20)

5132D 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.70 20. (157.90)

105B 2.4 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 38.40 19. (196.30)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 43.20 13. (239.50)

14. Karakose, Gul Handan TUR 201B 1.8 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 27.90 25. 14.3 236.10

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 35.15 20. (63.05)

103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 28.00 20. (91.05)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.65 18. (125.70)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 33.60 19. (159.30)

105B 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 16. (200.10)

5233D 2.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 36.00 14. (236.10)

15. Schnabel, Julina GER 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.40 17. 14.6 234.20

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 33.30 6. (63.70)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.05 6. (100.75)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 9. (135.40)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 30.00 14. (165.40)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 9. (206.20)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 28.00 15. (234.20)

16. Melnyk, Violetta UKR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.00 24. 14.3 233.15

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 32.40 15. (60.40)

301B 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 33.25 15. (93.65)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 35.70 14. (129.35)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 12. (167.15)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 34.80 13. (201.95)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 31.20 16. (233.15)

17. Lucks, Lisa BTSC 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 29.60 19. 14.6 231.95

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 31.50 18. (61.10)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 31.35 18. (92.45)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 36.75 15. (129.20)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.70 15. (164.90)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 36.00 14. (200.90)

405C 2.7 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 31.05 17. (231.95)

18. Antonenko, Vasilisa RUS 103B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 24.80 31. 14.7 230.30

403B 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 26.25 28. (51.05)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 33.30 28. (84.35)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 34.20 25. (118.55)

5132D 2.1 4.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 32.55 24. (151.10)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 37.20 22. (188.30)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 18. (230.30)



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS YOUTH C FINALCOMPETITION: 26.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 5 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

19. Erzincan, Ece Sevval TUR 401B 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 24.50 32. 13.3 227.45

103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 29. (54.90)

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 28.80 29. (83.70)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 29.45 29. (113.15)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.90 23. (153.05)

403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 33.60 23. (186.65)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.80 19. (227.45)

20. Ackmann, Karla SVNA 403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 34.65 6. 14.6 226.75

103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 28.00 10. (62.65)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 33.30 10. (95.95)

301B 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 25.65 21. (121.60)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 17. (160.45)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 12. (202.45)

405C 2.7 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 24.30 20. (226.75)

21. Fink, Julia SVNA 403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 32.55 10. 14.1 222.40

103B 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 19.20 26. (51.75)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 26. (86.85)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 22. (121.05)

5132D 2.1 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 36.75 21. (157.80)

203B 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 28.60 24. (186.40)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 36.00 21. (222.40)

22. Gravalos, Cloe ESP 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 14. 14.1 220.75

201B 1.8 4.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 32.40 19. (63.60)

301B 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 27.55 19. (91.15)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 36.75 16. (127.90)

5132D 2.1 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 32.55 17. (160.45)

203B 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.30 18. (196.75)

105B 2.4 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 24.00 22. (220.75)

23. Malikova, Viktoriia UKR 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 25.60 30. 13.9 218.30

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 34.65 27. (60.25)

201B 1.8 5.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 24.30 27. (84.55)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 35.15 24. (119.70)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 33.60 22. (153.30)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 36.00 21. (189.30)

5231D 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 29.00 23. (218.30)

24. Kravchuk, Mariia UKR 401B 1.4 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 28.70 23. 13.2 215.45

103B 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 22. (56.70)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 32.40 22. (89.10)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 31.35 23. (120.45)

5231D 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 29.00 25. (149.45)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 33.60 26. (183.05)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 24. (215.45)
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25. Kozhushko, Valeriia UKR 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.40 28. 13.9 213.65

403B 2.1 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 33.60 13. (60.00)

201B 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 34.20 13. (94.20)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 29.45 19. (123.65)

5132D 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 25.20 26. (148.85)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 34.80 25. (183.65)

5231D 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 30.00 25. (213.65)

26. Miller, Elvira SVNA 403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 3. 14.6 213.15

103B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 25.60 31. (63.40)

201B 1.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 18.00 31. (81.40)

301B 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 23.75 32. (105.15)

5132D 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 30.45 31. (135.60)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 39.15 29. (174.75)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 38.40 26. (213.15)

27. Berger, Lilli SVNA 403B 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 31.50 12. 14.1 211.60

103B 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 25.60 25. (57.10)

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 30.60 25. (87.70)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 30.40 26. (118.10)

5132D 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 29.40 27. (147.50)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 30.00 27. (177.50)

203B 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 34.10 27. (211.60)

28. Förster, Amelie SSV 103B 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 27. 14.7 210.70

201B 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 23.40 30. (50.60)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 30. (82.90)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 32.55 27. (115.45)

5132D 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 30.45 28. (145.90)

205C 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 25.20 31. (171.10)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 39.60 28. (210.70)

29. Ukrainets, Irina RUS 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 31.20 14. 14.6 209.40

201B 1.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 38.70 17. (69.90)

301B 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 22.80 17. (92.70)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 11. (133.65)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.65 10. (168.30)

105B 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 27.60 20. (195.90)

405C 2.7 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.5 2.0 13.50 29. (209.40)

30. Beganovic, Jurja CRO 403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 34.65 6. 14.6 204.40

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 23. (61.05)

201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 27.90 23. (88.95)

301B 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 21.85 30. (110.80)

5132D 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 29.40 30. (140.20)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 37.20 28. (177.40)

405C 2.7 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 27.00 30. (204.40)
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31. Sharman, Jaeda COLE 103B 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 29.60 19. 14.2 199.35

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 36.75 12. (66.35)

201B 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 27.90 12. (94.25)

301B 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 20.90 28. (115.15)

5231D 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 29.00 29. (144.15)

105B 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 30.00 30. (174.15)

5233D 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 25.20 31. (199.35)

32. Robbins, Sophie COLE 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.40 17. 13.3 175.50

401B 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 28.70 32. (59.10)

201B 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 20.70 32. (79.80)

301B 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 28.50 31. (108.30)

5132D 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 32. (108.30)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 33.60 32. (141.90)

105B 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 33.60 32. (175.50)


